E Mgt

Lesson Plan
Subject: Energy Management
Total No. of chapters : 5§
Branch : Electrical Engineering

Semester ; 6"

Lecture Planned :61

SN Umr | Topic ~ Day&Date Remarks
1 L f overview of present energy scenarioin  Tue, Feb 14,23
2 India and worldwide 1Wed Feb 15, 23
3 Review of  brief overview of share (in %age) of various  Thu, Feb 16, 23
nergy sources in present energy scenario in
4 Sources  India & Worldwide Mon, Feb 20, 23 g
Basic concept and importance of Energy - [
5 Management o jlue, Feb21,23 | e
6 Energy Conservation Wed  Feb 22, 23
7 Energy Conservation Needs Thu, Feb 23, 23
8 Energy Conservation opportunities ~ Mon, Feb 27,23 |
: energy efficient technologies in domestic =~
9 sector _ TueFeb28,23 | |
efficient technologies in industrial |
10 Wed, Mar1,23 | i)
: Energy Efficient lighting: Methods / Techno- | I
11 llogles of energy efficient lighting Systems. ~ Thu,Mar2,23 =
12 Heating: Energy efficient Methods / |Mon Mar 6, 23 S |
i echnologies for energy savings in
__ aces gfrens Bo;grs. Hera? Exchangers, -TUP- Mar 7, 23 .
ooling Towers, and Pumps. Thu. Mar 9, 23 S,
Mon Mar 13, 23
Cooling Systems : Methods/Technologies for 1,0 “‘Mmar 14, 23 ]

nergy Savings in Ventilating systems
and Air Conditioners (HVAC Systems)

Mon, Mar 20, 23 |

Sat, Mar 18, 23

Wed, Mar 15,23 |

argy Efficient Motors,

Tue, Mar 21, 23

le Frequency Drives.

nificance in energy conservation.

hous Core Transformers
'Reaclive power compensation

~ Thu, Mar 23, 23

ower Factor improvement devices and their Mon, Mar 27, 23

‘minimization of losses

Side Management 2%
in transmission and
istribution system e

: Mon  Apr 10, 23

__’Thu Apr 13, 23
]Mon Apr 17, Pk

Wed Mar 22, 23 |

Tue, Mar 28, 23
Wed Mar 29, 23
'Mon Apr3, 23
lTue Apr 4, 23
Wed Apr 5, 23
Thu Apr 6, 23

Tue, Apr 1 11 23
Wed Apr 12, 23

*lace .' [ % §

Need of gy Audit St

pes of Energy Audit: Preliminary Audit,
eral or Mini audit, and Comprehensive

rgy Audit methodologies/Procedure
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Tue, Apr 18, 23 ¢ fi

Wed, Apr 1 19 23

|Thu Apr 20, 23 G
4Mon Apr 24, 23_ L

Tue, Apr 25, 23







